1.00 3  110.0080468A  110.0041  0.00DUPATTA  MEENA  150.00

1.00 4  630.008346236  700.0043  70.00MENS KURTA PAIJAMA  NAZMA 3  700.00

1.25 5  1375.00808885  1,100.0041  0.00SHUTTING  roberto  1,500.00

1.00 6  975.008284540  975.0043  0.00MENS SHIRT  RAMRAJ CELEBRITY  975.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.25

3340.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FORTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

70.00  3340.00Total  4060.00